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Block :A (Tower - 01 & 02, RESIDENTIAL) AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.14
Floor Deductions - PRJ/15659/22-23 VERSION DATE: 04/05/2023
Name From Proposed Carpe Approval Condition : PROJECT DETAIL:
Gross Total . . FAR Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
gl;(ljltsusp BUA(Area | Built Up Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Area ;ZtFe{]lArea Tnmt oAtrr?:r This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned in the Building Licence. Project No: PRU/15650/22-23 Plot SubUse: Apartment
wea | g t) (ASrea t) Sam) | samt) | M | than 1. Sanction is accorded for the PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1, SY NO. 25/1B & 35 Application Type: Senera Land Use Zone! Residential (Main)
g.mt. g.mt. . Sanction is accorded for the : : : : Prooosal Tvoe: Building Permission :
. T T . . Tenement NELLURAHALLI VILLAGE, WHITE FIELD, K R PURAM, WARD NO. 84, BENGALURU EAST TALUK, BENGALURU pose’ Jpe, P9 ermes PlotiSub Plot No.. KATHA NO. 1537251,
Cutout StairCase |  Lift Machine Substructure | Ramp | Parking Resl. a) Consisting of BUILDING, Tower - 01 & 02, 2BF + GF + 15 Upper Floors ( Fifteen Upper Floors only ) Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: SY NO. 25/18, 50716 & 35
e o ’ ’ PP PP Y Location: RINGA Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1
163.43 360 | 159.83 103.12 | 0.00 56.71 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 00 0.00 b) Consisting of CLUBHOUSE, 2BF + GF + 3 Upper Floors ( Three Upper Floors only ) Buidng Lne Snecified TR NA :
IE!?tor pers 2. Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any other use. u |.ng Ine opecilied as per 2.1 PID NO' (As per Khata EXtraCt): KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1,
e 276832 | 12158 | 264674 | 6816 | 4156 | 0.0 056 | 000| 000| 253646 | 253646 | 19 000 | 3. 14299.48 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. Zone: Mahadevapura Wi vt ity i W
Fourteenth 4. License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The building license and the copies of sanctioned Ward Ward 084 ’ ’ ’ —
Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 plans with specifications shall be mounted on a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. Plann.ing et 3TEWiietied
Thirteenth 5. On completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case of columnar structure before erecting the i
2768.32 121. 2646.74 A 41, : : : . 2536.4 2536.4 1 . :
Floor 063 o8| 28 eelo] 4t ] 00 050 000 000 203646 ) %46 19 000 columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtained for the site above 371 Sqm. AREADETALS: SQMT.
;We'ﬁh 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 | 0.00 000 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 | 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years from the date of issue of license & within one AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | A 18809.49
Elgegnth month after its completion shall apply for permission to occupy the building. Deduction for NetPlot Area
Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 | 7. Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space for dumping garbage within the premises Surrender Free of Cost 74.23
Tenth shall be provided. Kharabland Area 505.86
Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 8. The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be demolished after the construction. Total 580.09
Ninth 9768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 0.00 000 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 9. The apph_cant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident / untoward incidents arising during the time of NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 18229.40
Floor construction. COVERAGE CHECK
E;gg:h 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 10. The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. The debris shall be removed and transported Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 9114.70
Seventh to nearby dumping yard. Proposed Coverage Area (18.18 %) 3313.57
Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 | 0.0 000 | 2536.46 | 253646 | 19 0.00 | 11. The applicant/ builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common facility areas, which shall be accessible to all Achieved Net coverage area (18.18 %) 331357
Sixth the tenants and occupants. Balance coverage area left ( 31.82 % 5801.13
Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 12. The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 FAR CHECK < ( °) -
Fifth mts. from the building within the premises. — . .
Floor 2768.32 12158 | 264674 68.16 | 4158 0.00 0.58 0.00 0.00 | 253046 | 253046 1 0.00 13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for installation of telecom equipment and also to make Perm.lSSIble F.A.R..as: per. zoning regulation 2015 (2:29) 41183.16
Fourth isions for telecom services as per Bve-law Additional F.A.R within Ring I and Il ( for amalgamated plot 2.25 ) 41183.16
i 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 056 | 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 provisions for te per By Alowable TOR Area (60% of Perm FAR ) 000
Tr?i(r)c; 14. The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to prevent dust, debris & other materials : ad : :
Floor 2768.32 12158 | 264674 6816 | 4156 | 0.0 056 | 0.0 000 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in & around the site. Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone (- ) 0.00
Second 15. Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the commencement of the work. Total Perm. FAR area (2.25) 4118316
Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 | 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 19 0.00 | 16, If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed Residential FAR (100.00% ) 39660.84
First by the Authority in the first instance, warned in the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. Proposed FAR Area 39660.84
2785.19 183.31 | 2601.88 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 249160 | 2491.60 19 0.00 .
Floor 17. Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and responsibilities specified in Schedule & Achieved Net FAR Area (2.17) 39660.84
Elr"””d 3200.30 207.87 | 2992.43 68.44 | 4156 0.00 13714 | 000 | 224070 | 50459 | 50459 | 00| 57359 €'V (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section [V-8 (e) to (k). Balance FAR Area (0.08 ) 1522.32
ngerment 18. The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. BUILT UP AREA CHECK
First 6865.78 5564 | 6810.14 93.96 | 4516 0.00 46462 | 44929 | 5757 11 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 19. The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the competent authority. Proposed BuiltUp Area 57322.29
Floor ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 20. The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in good condition for storage of water for non Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 15.00
Basement portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. Achieved BuiltUp Area 5733730
Second 6379.76 19.71 | 6360.05 93.96 | 45.16 0.00 0.00 | 449.22 | 5771.70 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 21. The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake
Floor resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to Color Notes
Total: 58150.93 2172.25 | 55978.68 1381.88 | 755.28 96.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 | 285 573.59 earthquake. COLOR I N D EX
Total 22. Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and other criteria foundation and building shall be
Number designed to ensure structural stability. The responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural engineer. PLOT BOUNDARY .,
;‘lc Sime 1 23. The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the building.
BIocKS 24. Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws 4€* 31) of Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders ABUTTING ROAD I
Total 5815093 |  2172.05 | 55078.68 | 138188 | 75528 |  56.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 | 285 574 time to time shall be ensured. o . | | PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) —
25. The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the visitors / servants / drivers and security men and EXISTING (To be retained) I
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. ,
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 26. The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbours in the vicinity of construction and that the construction activities EXISTING (To be demolished) I
A (RESIDENTIAL) Vv 0.60 1.20 704 shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
A (RESIDENTIAL) W4 1.10 1.50 45 27. Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and inorganic waste and should be processed in )
A (RESIDENTIAL) w3 120 150 15 the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above Block USE/SUBUSE Details
A (RESIDENTIAL) W2 1.50 1.50 105 built-up area for Commercial building). Block Name Block Land Use
QEQEE:BEEQB Vv\\//? ;gg 128 33406 28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for soil stabilization during the course of excavation Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure Category
: : for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public : : —
A (RESIDENTIAL) W8 240 1.50 06 roads and footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades. A (RESIDENTIAL) Residential Apartment H!ghr!se R
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: 29. Two-wheeler parking shall be provided as per the building bye-law. B (CLUBHOUSE) Residential Apartment Highrise R
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 30. The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock a€* trials in the building, one before the onset of summer and another
A (RESIDENTIAL) v 0.60 1.20 704 during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of fire hazards.
A (RESIDENTIAL) W4 1.10 1.50 45 31. The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and structurally deviate the construction from the Required Parking (Table 78)
A (RESIDENTIAL) W3 1.20 1.50 15 sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions .
A (RESIDENTIAL) W2 1.50 1.50 105 of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. Block Type SubUse Area Units Car
ﬁ(ggz:gimm) W5 160 1.50 30 32. The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) years from date of issue of licence. Before the Name (Sq.mt) [ Reqd. Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. Prop.
A ERESlDENTl AL; VV\\/” 2'20 1'50 346 expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form A -
8 al S0 06 prescribed in Schedule V1. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the foundation or footing of walls / columns of - | (RESIDENTIAL) Residential | Apartment | 50 - 225 1 - 1 285 -
UnitBUA Table for Block :A (RESIDENTIAL) the foundatlon. Otherwise the plgn Sangtlon deemed to be ggncglled. . Total - - - - - 285 331
FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement 33. The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No. BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding :
- - tilization of treated water for all construction activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs
FIRST FLOOR i u :
PLAN EE mz: 1 : g; Etﬁ; 11;: ':3 132'22 1; 34. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. Parkmg Check (Table 7b)
FFTower 1-03 | FLAT 1 0'98 97' Y 5 35. The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical vehicles. Vehicle Type Reqd Achieved
ETower 104 | FLAT 1 33'7 n 8 '08 m 36. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / :
o105 | FLAT 77 73 5 multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two Trees for single unit. No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.)
e Tower 1206 | FLAT 1 17'75 1 03' Y 5 37. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018. Car 285 3918.75 331 4551.25
e Tower 1207 | FLAT 1 35:75 7 9: o1 1 38. Ifthe Applicant / Owner devigte building construction against the.sanctiop.ed plgn the agtion will t?e .initiafted according to BBMP Act &€* 2020. Visitor's Car Parking 29 398.75 0 0.00
FF Tower 1-08 | FLAT 13578 11762 10 39. The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the Building Licence
= Tower 1 - o TFLaT 5105 S94c 5 40. The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning authority and in the NOC issued from various Total Car 314 4317.50 331 4551.25
= Tower 1 - 1o TFLAT 107 65 315 5 9 departments wherever applicable. TwoWheeler - 398.75 0 0.00
== Tower 1 - T TFLAT 107.66 93'12 5 41. BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. Other Parking i - - 974823
== Tower 1 - 2 TELAT 106.93 94.78 5 42. In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained :
ower - ' : permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be Total 4716.25 14299.48
FF Tower2-01 | FLAT 79.28 69.31 8 initiated Bl Calculati Tabl
- ’ alcony Calculations 1aple
FF Tower2-02 | FLAT 76.98 66.58 8 43. The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining y
FF Tower 2 - 03 | FLAT 77.23 66.55 8 . : : : - - FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having 8 Units and more. FRST ELOOR PLAN TT0X3.90 X4 X1 e %73
FF Tower2-04 | FLAT 83.03 7207 8 44, The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not responsible for pending court cases in any court ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
FF Tower 2 - 05 | FLAT 148.13 130.97 1" of law. 1.10 X4.15 X 1 X 1 4.56
FF Tower2-06 | FLAT 212.26 186.20 15 45. The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be considered for claiming the ownership of the property. 1.10X4.35 X1 X 1 4.67
FF Tower 2 -07 | FLAT 132.62 115.99 1" : ; ; : . 1.55 X6.70 X1 X 1 10.34
TYRICAL 23 | Typ F Tower | 46. Owner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety of personnels involved in the construction NPICAL 23 45678
456,7,89 | -0t FLAT 8ot 128 2 activities. 9,10,11,12,13,14815 | 133X 428X 1X 14 78.26 601.58
110,11,12,13, | Typ F Tower 1 FLAT 11120 07 48 0 47. Due to non-compliance of safety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life or injury or permanent disability occurred to FLOOR PLAN
14 & 15 FLOOR | - 02 ' ' personnels or damages caused to public or private property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer 1.33X3.90X2X 14 144.76
PLAN TypFTower 1| o op 110.98 97 61 8 shall hold the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability. 155 X6.70 X 1 X 14 144.76 @
'T03FT 1 145X 3.90 X 2 X 14 156.80
_ éz OWert | pLaT 136.24 120,58 11 Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM 133X 415X 1X 14 77.00
Typ F Tower 1 (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 : Total 638.31
_05 FLAT 119.09 105.10 9
TypFTower1 | o \p 119.11 105.27 9 1. Registration of Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the construction site with the "Karnataka Building ENGINEER :- V.S ASSOCIATES
'T06 FTower T and Other Construction workers Welfare Board"should be strictly adhered to. .
) %'; FLAT 141.50 124.68 12 2. Tpg Appli?e(a:nt / Builder / Ovtaner r{ ?or’:tra/c\;tor shOL;I?hsubmit thﬁ Iﬁegljistrstion tc;f gtst‘.tzbtlis??ent and ”S; c|>f cc)lnétruption yvorkgrs ten.gagedtat’:1 the time #4. R.R. MANSION, 3rd FLOOR,
Typ F Tower 1 of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the
- 08 FLAT 134.12 118.95 10 establishment and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place. 6th CROSS, ASHOKANAGARA,
T%Ig FTower1 | a7 8105 69.45 9 3. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of workers engaged by him. TUMKUR - 572102
- 4. Atany point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in his site or work place who is not registered PHONE: 9880179145
T%g Fiower | piar 108.53 94.03 9 266 with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare Board" ONE: 9880179 SCALE : 1: 400
Typ F Tower 1 ,
) ¥1 FLAT 108.29 93.99 9 Note: OWNER / GPA HOLDER’S
Tﬁ’gFTOWe” FLAT 131.41 116.83 11 SIGNATURE
- 1. Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of construction workers in the labour camps / ,
T%F; FTower2 | o 1 7928 6931 8 construction sites. OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID
Typ F Tower 2 FLAT 76,98 66.58 8 2. List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department which is mandatory. NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER:
- 02 ' ' 3. Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
ng FTower2 | a1 7793 66.55 8 4. Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
T(v)z FTower2 | b at 83.03 72.07 X et
TypFTower2 | a7 149.11 131.72 12 i
- 05 ' ' M/S PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LTD Rep By IRFAN RAZACK
TYpFTower2 | g 212.26 186.20 15 No19 Prestige Falcon Tower Brunton Road Bangaluru
Typ F Tower 2 o
07 FLAT et tel L N N | R ARCHITECT /ENGINEER
Total: 33952.94 29801.08 2830 285 /SUPER\/lSOR 'S SIGNATURE
Block :B (CLUBHOUSE) \X Shashidhara, N. R |
Floor Deductions Proposed © : ashianhara. N. M
Name Gross Eﬁ&ﬁrec;sisn aotaAI Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt) FAR Area Zotal FAR | Carpet Area . BCC/BL-3.?.3/E-1 085/92-93 |
Buitup Area | g ot (Spq nf? (Sq.mt) (Srgamt) ‘T’Z‘rfg;heanq @E : V.S.Associates, #4, R.R Mansion, 3rd Floor,
Cutout StairCase | Lift | Lift Machine | Resi. ] 6th Cross, Ashoknagar, B.H.Road. Tumkur
;EZ?C‘* 67.90 345 6445 | 3215 | 0.0 32.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 PROJECT TITLE -
Third Floor 318.48 345 | 31503 2826 3.0 000 | 28317 | 28347 31143 FAR &Tenement Details PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON
>econd 347.07 345 | 34362 | 2826 | 360 000 | 31176 | 31176 |  340.02 Block Deductions KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1, SY NO. 25/1B & 35, NELLURAHALLI
First Floor 318.48 345 | 31503 | 2826 | 360 000 | 28317 | 2837 31143 Grose grr‘z)”s"s Total EX’FE’OSGd capet | VILLAGE, WHITE FIELD, K R PURAM, WARD NO. 84,
Sround 310.98 550 | 30548 | 2580 | 360 000 | 27608 | 27608 | 30188 S o | Buit | BUA(Area | BuitUp Deductons (Area In Sq.mt) Aea [ fo0 | Tom Mea | BENGALURU EAST TALUK, BENGALURU
Total: 1362.91 1930 | 134361 | 14273 | 1440 3230 | 115418 | 115418 | 126476 Bldg thp Ar;f";‘ o ) ge‘;t) Samt) | sqmt) | M) | than DRAWING TITLE :
Total a.mt- g-mt. a.mt T Tenement
Number of Cutout StairCase | Lift " SubStructure | Ram Parkin Resi.
Same 1 _ Machine il SITE PLAN
Blocks
: (RESIDENTIAL) 11 58150.94 2172.25 | 55978.69 1381.88 | 755.28 56.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 285 573.59
Total:
o 1362.91 19.30 | 134361 142.73 14.40 3230 1154.18 1154.18 1265 (BCLUBHOUSE) 1 1362.91 19.30 1343.61 142.73 | 14.40 32.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1154.18 1154.18 00 1264.76
: SHEET NO :
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: Granfj 2 | 59513.85 2191.55 | 57322.30 1524.61 | 769.68 89.01 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 39660.81 | 39660.81 | 285.00 1838.35 01 OF 09
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Total:
B (CLUBHOUSE) D2 0.75 2.10 06 : e T o vali
T s
B (CLUBHOUSE) c02 100 240 0 P d y P Y
B (CLUBHOUSE) CD1 200 240 04 ASSISTANT / JUNIOR ENGINEER /
TOWN PLANNER ASSISTANT DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR JOINT DIRECTOR f
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS ¥
B (CLUBHOUSE) CGt 11.00 1.50 04 Digitally signed by V RAKESH
Balcony Calculations Table —=— Eﬁ;ﬁ;;iﬁg@i%&%&?ﬁ%m
FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA Mahamsgafa palive Jorntse
SECOND FLOOR PLAN | 175X 15.00 X 1 X 1 26.31 26.31 MAHADEVAPURA Planning (JDTP)
Total 2631 :zBfé\gF’/Addl.DirlJDNORTH/OllOI
UnitBUA Table for Block :B (CLUBHOUSE)
| FLOOR | Name | UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement

I'his IS system generated report and does not require any signature.

Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.
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Block :A (Tower - 01 & 02, RESIDENTIAL) AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.14
SY N O 5 '| / 2 Floor Deducions o PRJ/15659/22-23 VERSION DATE: 04/05/2023
. . Name From Proposed Carpe Approval Condition : PROJECT DETAIL:
Gross Total | . FAR Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
3 14.95 A W H |T E Fl EI_D V| LL AG E BO U N D A RY S&ﬁtsusp BUA(Area | Built Up Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Area IIXtFé{ﬂArea Tnmt étf:r This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned in the Building Licence. Project No: PRJ/15659/22-23 Plot SubUse: Apartment
8.8 27.9 | i — NALA D nea | g Sam Sam) | isqmt) | M| tran 1. Sanction is accorded for the PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1, SY NO. 25/1B & 35 Application Type: Geriora Land Use Zone: Residantial (Main)
32 19.58 - %/ / — oL T — ‘ Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt) _ Tenement - Danclion Is accoraea for ine : ! ' ’ Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1,
° : L 7 / : : Lift - . NELLURAHALLI VILLAGE, WHITE FIELD, K R PURAM, WARD NO. 84, BENGALURU EAST TALUK, BENGALURU — . _
‘ \ '/'.'. Cutout StairCase | Lift Machine Substructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. Consisting of BUILDING. T 018 02. 2BF + GF + 15 U - Fifteen U | | Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: SY NO. 25/1B, 50/16 & 35
A CfOH W j | 'OJ'I. - ) Consisting 0 , OWer - ’ pper Floors { Fifteen Upper Floors only ) Location: RING-1I Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1
ol i a4 ‘ \ LA e 24 errace b) Consisting of CLUBHOUSE, 2BF + GF + 3 Upper Floors ( Three Upper Floors only ) < _ ’
‘b"’f yz"l .14 Floor 0 > o e o il o o o o o " o 2. Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any other use Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA PID No. (As per Khata Exiract): KATHA NO. 153/25111,
- | %% /f"‘.' - E:gi?nth 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 0.56 |  0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 253646 | 19 0.00 | 3. 14299.48 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. Zone: Mahadevapura l\‘/‘ljffg‘téés\t/:/eﬁhog ::hleEfE)Op}?r;yEﬁgmﬂA \TV%[?BI\%S/ ;Q ’EL\IEEB%CEXFGSC%AST TALU
! 'il) % 4. License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The building license and the copies of sanctioned . ’ ’ ’ -
| 4 Fourteenth | - 5768 32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 | 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 - ot - - i - Ward: Ward-084
\& I ‘ ."/.'. ~ A D Floor . . : : : : : : : : : : plans with specifications shall be mounted on a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. Planng District 315 WWhishied
e I %4".' / \ A : A N\ Thirteenth 9768.3 12158 | 2646.74 6816 | 4156 0.00 0.56 0.00 000 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 5. On completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case of columnar structure before erecting the anning Listric Rk retre
) 3. : I % e, AN Floor ' ' ' ' ' | | | | | | | columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtained for the site above 371 Sqm. AREADETALS: SQ.MT.
- I o ‘ <L - ,"/' S ) G/ ;’lwelfth 768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 | 0.00 000 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 | 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years from the date of issue of license & within one AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) 0 18809.49
15 o ey, . Y- oor month after its completion shall apply for permission to occupy the building. Deduction for NetPlot Area
[ . S I L /A’W?’l‘" Eleventh
¥ / To) ” lﬂ‘"/""/ll' . ’ 6 Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 | 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 | 7. Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space for dumping garbage within the premises Surrender Free of Cost 74.23
T ) N < 7 . . \/ ‘ Tenth shall be provided. Kharabland Area 505.86
I -~ o o /' , d Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 8. The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be demolished after the construction. Total 580.09
' © 2 N ' 6'0 Ninth 9. Th licant shall INSURE all work involved in th tructi k against ident / unt d incidents arising during the ti f NET AREA OF PLOT A-Deducti
| .y 83 ™~ ey, in 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 | 000 000 | 253646 | 253648 19 0.00 . The applicant sha all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident / untoward incidents arising during the time o | (A-Deductions) 18229.40
: @ 4 'l / Floor construction. COVERAGE CHECK
! © i @ = E;gg:h 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 0.56 0.00 000 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 000 | 10. The applicant Shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. The debris shall be removed and transported Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 9114.70
e —— v~ /l/g' N Seventn to nearby dumping yard. Proposed Coverage Area (18.18 %) 3313.57
= —-— _——— W“"'I — Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 | 11. The applicant/ builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common facility areas, which shall be accessible to all Achieved Net coverage area (18.18 %) 331357
- L e —— - " Ny Sixth the tenants and occupants. Balance coverage area left ( 31.82 % .
= — . p—— , _ _ o , , . : 5801.13
B { — m— -  — 1 I _om NALA BU FF_ER _________ — o —— /’,'/ll"l’/ll" Floor 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 12. The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 FAR CHECK s ( °)
< | BASEMENT-02 - COMP 1 "'/l/"',/'y v | Fifth 276832 | 12158 | 264674 |  68.16 | 4156 | 000 056 | 000|  000| 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 mis. from the building within the premises. . - | Permissible F A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25 ) 4118316
E | EXHAUST AIR SHAFT L l,,/lll’/ = Floor 13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for installation of telecom equipment and also to make Addional F AR within Ring 1 and 1 ( for amalgamated plot 2.25) n 183.16
(o : SIZE : 3200X1800 MM I’I“" L Elourth 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 |  0.00 056 | 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law Alowablo TOR Area 160% of Pern FAR) : 00
q) | / Tr?icr)c; 14. The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to prevent dust, debris & other materials , ad : :
.y 2047 . ~{ B i 276832 | 12158 | 264674 | 6846 | 4156 |  0.00 056 | 000 | 000 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in & around the site. Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone (- ) 0.00
n ' ' i~ o N D o Second 15. Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the commencement of the work. Total Perm. FAR area (2.25) 41183.16
i g 22.10 ! — <, —_ — S — Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 | 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 19 0.00 | 16, If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed Residential FAR (100.00% ) 39660.84
18.87 I — (.l.‘E.) S — BéiE“AAEQI_,K?R_ SCSAN;FT)Z First 2785 19 18331 | 2601.88 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 | 000 000 | 249160 | 249160 19 0.00 by the Authority in the first instance, warned in the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. Proposed FAR Area 39660.84
I E | '.l — - 176~ 3200X1800 MM Eloor - ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' : ' 17. Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and responsibilities specified in Schedule & Achieved Net FAR Area (2.17 ) 39660.84
— ' . roun “ i
' LT N — ~ - o) 3200.30 207.87 | 2992.43 6844 | 4156 0.00 13714 | 000 | 224070 | 50459 | 50459 | 00| 57359 €" IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k). Balance FAR Area (0.08 ) 1522.32
I (I.-'m S~ o STAIRCASE 04 Y= Efgment 18. The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. BUILT UP AREA CHECK
n | bl o~ ™ First 6865.78 5564 | 6810.14 9396 | 4516 0.00 46462 | 44929 | 575711 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 19. The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the competent authority. Proposed BuiltUp Area 57322.29
| ' B “828?55%:2 L /L © ,c\\’ Iio Floor ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 20. The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in good condition for storage of water for non Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout LvI) 15.00
' WIDTH.OF TREAD : 125/ | | '/~ — Basement portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. Achieved BuiltUp Area
| o= “-"Jﬁ “'-—'m =~ - © rtabl harge of ground water at all times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye- > 57337 30
= = 4. A 5.70m LVL A HT.OF TREAD : 0.15mt T~ Second 6379.76 19.71 | 6360.05 93.96 | 45.16 0.00 0.00 | 449.22 | 5771.70 0.00 0.00 | 00 0.00 | 21. The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake
& 1= 7 — e Floor resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to Color Notes
o o0 > — A | N Total: 58150.93 2172.25 | 55978.68 1381.88 | 755.28 96.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 | 285 573.59 earthquak
™ - < > quake.
. g | Z E g (l.-_‘m . '/!l.) § — — FFER Total 22. Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and other criteria foundation and building shall be COLOR lN DEX
S | < E w : - ' = = ! — STAIRCASE 04 Nfumber 1 designed to ensure structural stability. The responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural engineer. PLOT BOUNDARY -
' g a = T S ey W (—r — = o T — _ - ;I S?(me 23. The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the building.
! " = ; I m m . s S— : [~/~ — _38-82-_?&;\%5 .2276 BIocKS 24. Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€ 31) of Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders ABUTTING ROAD I
= 2 = — S — i-‘ .! \ WIDTH.OFTRERD 485 o ___ Total 58150.93 |  2172.25 | 55978.68 | 138188 | 755.28 |  56.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 | 285 574 time to time shall be ensured. . . . . PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) —
< < , I ~ L I——— HT.OF . TREAD : 0.15mt I~ 25. The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the visitors / servants / drivers and security men and :
u | 6.70m LVL S | 7 ] — -~ , , , EXISTING (To be retained) I
5 = ' e [ (I.-'m (ﬂ'-'l) — : I \‘ S — SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. _
| | = 208 o 4.50 IS L-R ) AN\ pe—y — Fre (I"-' —) . : 'L — - - _ BLOCK NAME NAVE LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 26. The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbours in the vicinity of construction and that the construction activities EXISTING (To be demolished) I
I e Li : , 80X2. - = A (RESIDENTIAL) Vv 0.60 1.20 704 shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
|< e Lift 01 — e e I 2.80X2.25 > N Lift ~ 000 A . s ' . ' ' .
= I DronER 12?-’93 35-6%2: (l"-'ﬂ "-'m STAIRCASE 03 %ﬁ : &‘;"" agity - = A (RESIDENTIAL) W4 1.10 1.50 45 27. Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and inorganic waste and should be processed in ,
3 EW = 10X2641 7 L ] /N I 6.70m LVL NO.OF RISER : 27 | o W ﬂ H L “.! m 00X1. A (RESIDENTIAL) w3 1.20 1.50 15 the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above BIOCK USE/SUBUSE Detalils
. . OF. : > A (RESIDENTIAL) w2 150 150 105 ilt- ial buildi
K= €@ : : NO.OF TREAD : 26 — — 74 I' o built-up area for Commercial building). Block Name Block Land Use
| |Q STARCASEOL o Dl 1T i l.“i-/ E I"‘i-/ E - WIDTH.OF TREAD : 1.25 = — Q(EE::BEEEQP WS 1.60 1.50 30 28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for soil stabilization during the course of excavation Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure Category
. gl NO.OF RISER : 27 I R 1 7|2 A2 AU — R RiR e, 0. 15mt e — — — = — 1 j ERESlDENTlAL; Wi 2.0 1.50 346 for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public A (RESIDENTIAL) Residential Asartment Hiahrise R
NO.OF.TREAD : 26 s = < : ' roads and footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades.
— : on 3 — = T & | - / ] I W 240 150 06 ds and footpaths, and besid ing safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricad esidentia P 'ghri
O . I xVT'[gﬁ 'T%FE',IFSE:%%%Z ° Airoat 4 NG | ' T N w— LET : ] - e — \ SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: 29. Two-wheeler parking shall be provided as per the building bye-law. B (CLUBHOUSE) Residential Apartment Highrise R
— - Eleg.Shaft e0X 1 l..‘m LOBBY = 230 ' i : 4.50— ™ 550 — - @ SLOPE -1 BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 30. The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€* trials in the building, one before the onset of summer and another
oN 0% | ————— 2:5%4.20 E (I ma) : ) , — ‘10 A (RESIDENTIAL) Vv 0.60 1.20 704 during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of fire hazards.
: | 5.10 M DRIVEWAY 2 : - I"‘-! m < A (RESIDENTIAL) w4 1.10 150 45 31. The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and structurally deviate the construction from the Required Parking(Table 7a)
Lo O . | 4.43 M DRIVEWAY < [ I PR T IE il A (RESIDENTIAL) w3 1.20 150 15 sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions .
N 0_ . ! 6.70m LVL v 6.70m LV E A I — A (RESIDENTIAL) W2 1.50 1.50 105 of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. Block Type SubUse Area Units Car
. O | ' 2 I “.! E BASEMENT-02 - COMP 3 Q(EE::BEEEQP W5 1.60 1.50 30 32. The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) years from date of issue of licence. Before the Name (Sq.mt) | Reqd. Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. Prop.
O | 4.50—— 4.30— | L el EXHAUST AIR SHAFT 670m LUL N A ERESlDENTlAL; \\/,vV; 228 128 30466 expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form A -
- > ' : ' prescribed in Schedule VI. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the foundation or footing of walls / columns o - - -
Z > — —— | peo ibed in Schedule V1. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimat letion of the foundation or footing of walls / columns of | (RESIDENTIAL) | Residential | Apartment | 50 - 225 1 1 285
Z. - I — N— = — UnitBUA Table for Block :A (RESIDENTIAL) the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be cancelled. Toal 285 331
> = a | w.ﬁ S =l e 4.50 M DRIVEWAY FLO0R Nams UnBUA Type | UniBUA Avea | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No.of Tenement 33. The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No. BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding otal - _ _ _ _
v < n | ST — e D & 'W' 'W' 6.70m LVL FIRSTFLOOR | FF Tower 1 01 | FLAT Y 208 T utilization of treated water for all construction activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs ,
E - _ '.'l ‘m‘ = %_i %_i PLAN CF Tower 1-02 | FLAT o 9288 S 34. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. Parklng Check (Tab|e 7b)
LL] <Z( | I ——— § FFTower 1-03 | FLAT ” 0'98 97' 51 2 35. The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical vehicles. Vehicle Type Reqd Achieved
o o I — — - FFTower 1-04 | FLAT 1 33'7 1 T 8'08 1 36. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / :
5 : BOp— 2 [] e Tove 1-05 TFLAT 7T 373 5 multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two Trees for single unit. No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.)
N 5‘ I (m'-'l) E 13 Rass: 1 Z e Tower 1-06 | FLAT 1 17'75 1 03' o1 5 37. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018. Car 285 3918.75 331 4551.25
[ | | == E 0X2. FF Tower 1-07 | FLAT 135'75 119'01 7 38. If the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be initiated according to BBMP Act &€* 2020. Visitor's Car Parking 29 398.75 0 0.00
- | | - T3passongarl]  LOBBY . ./ - — = Tower 08 T FLaT 3378 76 m 39. The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the Building Licence : :
B S I . ———— = UR<2 || 2.80X6.40 I '-‘ \-| JRLAY - — Tzwzr oo TFLAT o T 5 40. The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning authority and in the NOC issued from various Total Car 314 4317.50 331 4551.25
o | ﬂ "l) B 270X 2. J.L J.L — - ' ' departments wherever applicable. TwoWheeler - 398.75 0 0.00
(=) . | T L N —5.35 13 passenger 77— 77— > BASEMENT-02 - COMP 3 EE gxzi 1 - 1? :Z::g 18;'22 2212 2 19 41. BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. Other Parking 9748 23
Sy - T I - - Jk: 3 35D | \|‘|] - 1 | g | < - FRESH AIR SHAFT - - : : 42. In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained _ _ _ :
i I I kil M — r i SIZE : 1.80 X 1.80 ,EE IZWZ: ; - :)f Etﬁl 12222 96?32 2 permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be Total 4716.25 14299.48
= W - . . ' age
21.03 ' ﬂ: o) x 1 . initiated. Balcony Calculations Table
v ] I I I 4.05 M DRIVEWAY e — I —T 2 N S a FF Tower2-02 | FLAT 7698 66.58 8 43. The applicant/ Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining FLOORy SIZE ARER OTAL AREA
I -6.70m LVL s g _ "l) S '. ' 2 FF Tower2-03 | FLAT 1723 66.55 8 Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having 8 Units and more. FRST FLOOR PLAN TOX390 X4 X 16 %73
e E—— T = FF Tower2-04 | FLAT 83.03 7207 8 44. The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not responsible for pending court cases in any court ' ' ' '
E | ——— FF Tower 2 - 05 | FLAT 148.13 130.97 11 of law 1.10X4.15X1 X1 4.56
< I I I I I — _'l.) 7 5.00 FF Tower2-06 | FLAT 212.26 186.20 15 45. The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be considered for claiming the ownership of the property. 1;2 i gggi 1 i 1 13?2
L ! E—— | ~PICAL 33 ?;pT:"%Vi; ?7 FLAT 152,62 115.99 L 46. Owner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety of personnels involved in the construction TYPICAL- 2 3 4567 8 : ' :
N _E iy | | | - 456789 |-01 FLAT 14861 13228 12 activities. 9,10,11,12,13, 148 15 | 133X 428X 1X 14 78.26 601.58
~, ~ | , 1’0”1 1’, 1’2,’13’ Typ F Tower 1 47. Due to non-compliance of safety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life or injury or permanent disability occurred to FLOOR PLAN
N " . >< | I I I I A7 _67 14 & 15 FLOOR | - 02 FLAT 11120 9748 10 personnels or damages caused to public or private property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer 1.33X3.90 X2 X 14 144.76
<~ 19.42 i \ — K4 0 PLAN Tlég FTower1 | A7 110.98 97 61 8 shall hold the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability. 155 X6.70 X 1 X 14 144.76 @
— _ ) . :
214 | _ - 145X 390 X2 X 14 156.80
n Q : —l e 1 ng FTower | g at 136.24 120,58 11 Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM 133X 415X 1X 14 77.00
[ | N . z i Typ F Tower 1 (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 : Total - - 638.31
\ I P 05 FLAT 119.09 105.10 9
. —— ~ .
\ | BASEMENT-02 - COMP 1 STAIRCASE 02 s & i TypFTower1 | o \; 119 11 105.27 9 1. Registration of Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the construction site with the "Karnataka Building ENGINEER :- V.S ASSOCIATES
\ - FRESH AIR SHAFT NO.OF RISER . 27 ™~ “ ‘ o - ya 42& | 1 'TOG FTower T and Other Construction workers Welfare Board"should be strictly adhered to. .
S /\ | SIZE : 1.80 X 1.80 NO.OF TREAD : 26 “ o /\ @ i . ) 36'3 FLAT 141.50 124.68 12 2. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and list of construction workers engaged at the time 44 R.R.MANSION. 3rd FLOOR
| } o ; | WIDTH.OF TREAD : 1.25 - \ P < SY N O 33 | . TypF Tower 1 | - a7 1858 0 of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the 6til CROSS. ASH (;KAN AG ARA
i N \/ | FTOF TREAD - 0.15mt o s / v\.' . . i - 08 ' ' establishment and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place. ’ ’
\ i e K J S ] Tég FTower1 | ¢ a7 8105 69 45 9 3. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of workers engaged by him. TUMKUR - 572102
\ I e S BOVE / & i T FTomer T 4. Atany point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in his site or work place who is not registered PHONE: 9880179145
15.00 - o / @ ) 31”8 FLAT 108.53 94.03 9 266 with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare Board" ' SCALE : 1: 150
: LLI t, | ) | Typ F Tower 1
L e N I\ = FLAT 108.29 93.99 9 . OWNER / GPA HOLDER’S
S - ~ SY.NO. 34/1 1 o hote
48 > | : : . Typ F Tower 1 SIGNATURE
o | / AN | =) i FLAT 131.41 116.83 11 | . . o . . . .
1. Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of construction workers in the labour camps / ,
< | s l \ N TRFToNer | gy 02| 6931 5 ot e o PerinS P OWNER’'S ADDRESS WITH ID
15.00 < I l 1423 ——— Typ FTower2 [ - 76.98 66.56 8 2. List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department which is mandatory. NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :
<! A | - 02 ' ' 3. Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
CED | o I n Tlég FTower2 | a7 7793 66.55 8 4. Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
AN N . I _
o | - | Typ F Tower 2 ﬂ:ﬂ,
. ‘N o : ) FLAT 83.03 72.07 8 ”
0 Cog_Co < 04 PROPOSEDSITE
— B T m— - | | — — — — — — o — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — | — o — — | — — o — — = TEAA L IIALA RLIEREN = Typ F Tower 2 ,
15.00m NALA BUFFER ] 15.00m NALA BUFFER N BUFFER L -- 05 AT il G 2 M/S PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LTD Rep By IRFAN RAZACK
15.00m DRAL - TYpFTower2 | g 212.26 186.20 15 No19 Prestige Falcon Tower Brunton Road Bangaluru
L =" Typ F Tower 2
N FLAT 138.21 121.57 11
~. -07 ARCHITECT /ENGINEER
K , — ’
a N o) &% . '~ Total: - - 33952.94 29801.08 2830 285 /SU PERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
-h O q_- w_ Bl k . B C L BOREWELL ROAD
P © 5 X ock :B (CLUBHOUSE) \x _ |
N 'ag - Floor Deductions | Proposed d J Shashidhara. N. R W
z S o w Name Gross From Gross | Total Buil Deductions (Area in Sq.mt) EAR Area | TOtI FAR | Carpet Area ) BCC/BL-3.2.3/E-1085/92-93
o o > st e | BUAATeain | Up Area (Sqmt) | Area other than W@E V.S.Associates, #4, R.R Mansion, 3rd Floor,
o ? o | Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt) | Tenement ¥
1 h Cutout StairCase | Lift | Lift Machine | Resi. 6th Cross, Ashoknagar, B.H.Road. Tumkur
< ;lirgf“e 67.90 3.45 6445 | 3215 |  0.00 32.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 " PROJECT TITLE -
o | em | am| wem| mm| aw| o] men| mw| s AR &Tenement Details e PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON
. >econd 347.07 345 | 34362 | 2826 | 360 000 | 31176 | 31176 340.02 Block Deductions KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1, SY NO. 25/1B6 & 35, NELLURAHALLI
L L | | | . First Floor 318.48 345 31503 | 2826 | 360 000 | 28317 | 28347 | 31143 Grose g::)’:s Tota oposed capet | VILLAGE, WHITE FIELD, K R PURAM, WARD NO. 84,
M % %; Z 22 % | MK | ‘ | | : | -// ﬁ ///Blj@% ' 22 | : / é | ;*S %& : -/I 2.? 4/% g Sround 310.98 550 | 30548 | 2580 | 360 000 | 27608 | 27608 | 30188 S o | Buit | BUA(Area | BuitUp Deductions (Areain Sq.mt) Aea | o0 | Tom prea BENGALURU EAST TALUK, BENGALURU
- | - i s < ‘ ‘ I Total 136291 19.30 | 134361 14273 | 1440 3230 | 115418 | 115418 |  1264.76 Bidg | LpArea | in Area Semt) | sqmt) | M) | than DRAWING TITLE :
BN ) Total (Sq.mt.) | Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.)
KHARAB LAND 252.93 Sgm. (2.50 GUNTAS} | = ; " R |
. — T O Cutout StairCase Lift . SubStructure amp arking Resi.
: am. (<. Ay NALA < Same 1 i Machie BASEMENT - 02 FLOOR PLAN
Q ) V Blocks (RESIDENTIAL) 1| 5815094 | 217225 | 55978.69 | 1381.88 | 75528 |  56.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 1376951 | 38506.63 | 3850663 | 285 | 57359
° T tal:
106.71 en e 136291 1930 | 134361 | 14273 1440 3230 ] 115418 | 119418 1265 (BCLUBHOUSE) 1] 136291 1930 | 134361 | 14273 | 1440 | 3230 000| 000| 000 115418 | 115418 | 00| 1264.76
- : SHEET NO :
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: Gran(.j 2 | 59513.85 2191.55 | 57322.30 1524.61 | 769.68 89.01 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 39660.81 | 39660.81 | 285.00 1838.35 02 OF 09
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Total:
SY N O 2 5 / 2 3 E (gtﬂg:gﬂz? D2 0.75 2.10 06 SANCTIONING AUTHORITY - This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
- . . ‘o | - ECLUBHOUSE; C[I)312 ?28 glg 82 ' date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authority.
U) . .
‘ B (CLUBHOUSE) CD1 200 240 04 ASSISTANT / JUNIOR ENGINEER/ ASSISTANT DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR JOINT DIRECTOR
fT] \ SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
_6 . 70 I_V I_ BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
B (CLUBHOUSE) CG1 11.00 1.50 04 h
Digitally signed by V RAKESH
NO. OF PARKING PROVIDED = 133 NOs Paloony Caleulations Table
: :
SECOND FLOORPLAN | 1.75 X 15.00 X 1 X 1 26.31 26.31 MAHADEVAPURA Fino 0T
Total _ _ 2631 :sz?é\éIf/Addl.DIr/JDNORTH/OllO/
\ UnitBUA Table for Block :B (CLUBHOUSE)
| FLOOR | Name | UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement

This is system generated report and does not require any signature.

UserDefinedMetric (2116.00 x 910.00MM)
Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.
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Block :A (Tower - 01 & 02, RESIDENTIAL) AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.14
Fioor Deductions Aporoval Condion PRJ/15659/22-23 S VERSION DATE: 04/05/2023
Name From Proposed : :
Carpet o —
Gross Total _ . FAR . o . . - - - . . o Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
g;ﬁtsj BUA(Area | BuiltUp Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Area IIXtF?IArea Tnmt oAtrr?:r This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned in the Building Licence. Project No: PRJ/15659/22-23 Plot SubUse: Apartment
SY N O 5] / 2 ea' A t) (ASrea t) am) | sqmt) | M | than 1. Sanction is accorded for the PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1, SY NO. 25/1B & 35 Application Type: Senera Land Use Zone: Residentia (Main)
y y q.mt. q.mt. : anction is accorded for the : , : , — — -
. Tenement Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1,
1 4 9 5 W H |'|' E Fl E I_D Vl I_I_ A G E B O U N D A R Y Cutout StairCase | Lift k/llfe:chine Substructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. NELLUZ’?‘%’QEE:S\,SLLLQE EU\I/XB::\-IEB FlTil\_N[;’r}f 5{1 ZUOF;A';Aégv +A(R;||::) t‘?s?f iEEEﬁ;U(RF%tEQfL TAeLrlf:ﬁOB;SE';ﬁA;‘URU Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: SY NO. 25/1B, 50/16 & 35
- 93 . A — Isting : ’ PP PP y Location: RINGI Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): KATHA NO. 153/25/11,
2. | - R Fl 163.43 360 | 15983 | 103121 000 | 9671 000 0007 000 000 0007 00 0.00 b) Consisting of CLUBHOUSE, 2BF + GF+ 3 Upper Floors ( Three Upper Floors only ) Building Line Specified as per ZR. NA PID No. (As per Khata Extract). KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1
8.82 : / Dol e oor 2. Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any other use. g P per 21 — P : : ’
19.58 : - /'l” LL 7 \ Fifteenth Zone: Mahadevapura Locality / Street of the property: KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1, NELLURAHALLI
. / \ | s ,'/.' Floor 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 0.56 |  0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 | 3. 14299.48 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. - P Vcl’ff AéE WeI-TITOE FI(EIF_)Dopl? RV'PUR AM. WARD NO. 84. BENGALURU EAST TALU
" Cf-OF j ‘ | 'I'.J". Fourteenth 4. License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The building license and the copies of sanctioned Ward Ward 084 ’ ’ ’ —
£ _ s \ "‘%"',j' - 24. 4 Floor 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.%6 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 plans with specifications shall be mounted on a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. i i Nt 315 Wiietied
‘%l’ Thirteenth | 200 9 12158 | 264674 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 0.00 000 | 253646 | 253646 19 000 | On completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case of columnar structure before erecting the anning LISt ik rere
e | /;,‘0, - Floor ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtained for the site above 371 Sqm. AREADETALS: SQ.MT.
X < l) ".' ~ A D N ;’lwelfth 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 253646 19 0.00 | 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years from the date of issue of license & within one AREA _OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 18809.49
\& | ‘ 'I'/..'. A I~ A Elzggnth month after its completion shall apply for permission to occupy the building. Deduction for NetPlot Area
& 3 | '.j"..' / ~ YAY ! Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 | 7. Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space for dumping garbage within the premises Surrender Free of Cost 74.23
y : L A2 () shall be provided. Kharabland Area 505.86
:3 ' a ‘ /""/ ,‘./ L ‘ e 2a ;EZT 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 8. The appIFi)cant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be demolished after the construction. Total 580.09
] / 15. 0 19\; o -y w@/.'. o . e /N Ellgct)? 9768.32 12158 | 2646.74 6816 | 4156 0.00 056 0.00 000 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 9. Igr?set]rpsz:tlic;annt shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident / untoward incidents arising during the time of EEI/QEEQ é)(l;:llz.é); | (A-Deductions) 18229.40
N 0 7 N 2 - '
B - N ','/ I"/' El'ggrt_h 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 | 10. The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. The debris shall be removed and transported Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 9114.70
/ ’ (_O\ ©o © ; f 6 0 0 Seventh to nearby dumping yard. Proposed Coverage Area (18.18 %) 3313.57
f =5 O (_'\,?I i Floor 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common facility areas, which shall be accessible to all Achieved Net coverage area (18.18 %) 3313.57
h w A | : :
o @ Sixth the tenants and occupants. Balance coverage area left ( 31.82 % 5801.13
! Lr? @ = Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 12. The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 FAR CHECK < ( °) -
e — —— v iﬁ%}‘." E:‘;‘:r 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 |  0.00 056 | 0.0 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 000 | ;“;:;;%TC:‘; Zﬁgﬂ'g?om'étgt::pzr;gs;zm oreferably 4.50 x 365 m inthe basement fr installation of tefecom equipment and also to make Permissible F.A R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25 ) 41183.16
— — - — — —— 1 — ' ' . . . 1 L T
- L _ _ - = - '/l,"l’ o Fourth orovisions for telecom services as per Bye-law Additional F.A.R within Ring I and Il ( for amalgamated plot 2.25 ) 41183.16
‘ —_— . m FFER e —— ,'/ o i 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 Allowable TOR Area (60% of Perm FAR ) 0.00
| - - -_ } — | — | — — — — _— <L ll'["/’l' Trc]’icr’(; 14. The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to prevent dust, debris & other materials _ i : :
| = I BASEMENT-02 - COMP 1 l"/l/"'l"“y = : Floor 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 056 | 0.00 000 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in & around the site. Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone (- ) 0.00
E | EXHAUST AIR SHAFT L /II"/ v 1 4.69 Second 15. Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the commencement of the work. Total Perm. FAR area (2.25) 41183.16
oz ! 3.20X1.80M IVI“;l L) — Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 | 16, If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed Residential FAR (100.00% ) 39660.84
' i itv i irst i ' ' ' ion i ' ird ti Proposed FAR Area
q | PHE " Ny 6B S ,',I/"'}z? ‘ First 9785.19 18331 | 2601.88 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 0.00 000 | 249160 | 249160 19 0.00 by the.Authonty in the f|rsf[ instance, warned in the second instance gnd cancel the reg|stra_t|on if the same is rgpeated fgr the third time. ) p 39660.84
LK 2047 I aft] '~ - 0B N Cc\\ll oV} & (o)) Floor 17. Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and responsibilities specified in Schedule & Achieved Net FAR Area (217 39660.84
22.10 i — T~ N @ o S“’””d 3200.30 | 207.87 | 299243 | 6844 | 4156 |  0.00 13714 | 000 | 224070 | 50459 | 50459 | 00 | 57359 €IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (&) fo (k). Balance FAR Area ( 0.08) 15622.32
u . i I i —p g w— '~ — S ASEMENT-02 - COMP 2 T O - B::ément 18. The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. BUILT UP AREA CHECK
18 .87 I (ﬂ.} ' ' = — - EXHAUST AIR SHAFT 4 First 6865.78 5564 | 681014 93.96 | 4516 0.00 146462 | 44929 | 575711 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 19. The buﬂcjmg should not be occupied vylthout obtaining 'I'OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" fr_om.th.e competent _a.uthonty. Proposed BuiltUp Area 57322.29
E | B ——— —— —_— ~3.20X1.80M S | Floor 20. The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in good condition for storage of water for non Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 15.00
(T (..' j I S — - ) Basement portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. Achieved BuiltUp Area 5733730
5 | ] T~ STAIRCASE 04 ' UG SUMP Second 6379.76 19.71 | 6360.05 93.96 | 45.16 0.00 0.00 | 449.22 | 5771.70 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 21. The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake
: e | — T F>HaEE o~ Eg-gi%s;g: 2-276 & g)) 5.00X3.40 ?otorl — — e _ — e — resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to Color Notes
= l. =7 ' ) — — NO.OF TRERD 28 o/ . UG SUM otal: 58150. 72.25 | 55978. 88 | 755. 56.7 . 51 13769.51 | 38506. 506. 5| 5735 earthquake.
} E ' ( l!_\ ! Shaft P HT.OF.TREAD : 0.15mt T~ < - 6.70XQ-P£T0 \,: Total 22. Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and other criteria foundation and building shall be COI—OR lN DEX
= g | 2.90m LVL A venficaby N 7 & T~ i~ Number designed to ensure structural stability. The responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural engineer. PLOT BOUNDARY r—
35} I uT-gu ST D —~ < ] UG SUMP of Same 1 23. The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the building.
o2 w | > Ak —] R —— Prce — - .00 Blocks e - - ho . o ABUTTING ROAD I
B 5 o - g o -'E'. > (I"E‘i) % oM T I E o m NA [A BUFF ] e _ 24. Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€* 31) of Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders
’ — - 25x3.9m 280—] e : i i
n = <! = ‘ — _— s e = — — (For | h — _ER Total: 5815093 |  2172.25 | 55078.68 | 138188 | 755.28 |  56.71 610.16 | 89851 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 | 285 574 time to time shall be ensured. . . . . PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) e
© = I T B— 0 > I I Tower-182) ' — UG SUMP 25. The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the visitors / servants / drivers and security men and EXISTING (To be retained) I
= 2 — '.l.) ¥ N\ ODC = 2 ol 5.00X10.37 SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. ,
<! o = 2 I'ﬂ _ = COMMUNICATION fR by BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 26. The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbours in the vicinity of construction and that the construction activities EXISTING (To be demolished) I
= | : < I S . ) N ,\({.%x 3 meter I £ \ — A (RESIDENTIAL) Vv 0.60 1.20 704 shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
: ' > PR ~~NATURAL — | % or Tower-1 &.2) uP I~ A (RESIDENTIAL) W4 110 1.50 45 27. Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and inorganic waste and should be processed in
n =y —4 N <\ haftl VENTHATION—" @ DN FKHJ ~~. : georg g p g greg g g p .
f : —— ' i I =~ A (RESIDENTIAL) w3 120 150 15 the Recycli ing unit installed at site for it ] disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above BlOCK USE/SUBUSE Details
i o - (ll'.) CULO ‘ 4 A& e I ~—| : : e Recycling processing unit installed at site for its re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above an gm and above
=1 7 cr—J—] 4.5 B ~ el FRe Shaf A (RESIDENTIAL) w2 150 150 105 built-up area for Commercial buildi Block N Block Land U
2 | z , 50— ABOVE {153 P uilding). ock Name ocK Lanad Use
2 < D e Lift - 450 H | Nl 280X2.25 [T RATORALVENTILATION — ] I > i(gig:ggsmt) WS 1.60 1.50 30 28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for soil stabilization during the course of excavation Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure Category
- I D1oner || 225%E om STAIRCASE 03 PHE 3 Passénger _c e _ < | - ERESlDENTl AL; W1 2.00 1.0 346 for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public A (RESIDENTIAL) Residentil Aoarment Hiohrise R
3.90 | I ROOF RAIN ' 10x26q) 7 Li NO.OF.RISER : 27 Shaft_| 6x25 90lz0 L ABOVE PHE | W e 240 150 0 roads and footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades. esidentia P .g |
. | WATER I STAIRCASE 0t (&) i I - ; UV(I)[.)?E-I—ORFE'?RDE: A2D6' s € ) o s S & % ¢ DG ROOM STAIRCASE 05 SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: 29. Two-wheeler parking shall be provided as per the building bye-law. B (CLUBHOUSE) Residential Apartment Highrise R
| | TN B |INO.OF RISER : 27 R RCE 2NN N A ! B HT.OF. TREAD : 0.15mt EXISM —uESh = 7.02X11.54 PUMP ROOM 5 - BLOCK NAE NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 30. The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€* trials in the building, one before the onset of summer and another
pd . ——~—7>==) ||NO.OF TREAD : 2 3 TS I — — — — Bleoshatt | EShall_] I S 7.01X10.55 @ 1@ N OERISER 2T A (RESIDENTIAL) v 0.60 1.20 704 during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of fire hazards.
O . { | = _'l.) HWT,[gFH_T%,; /IEE-%[? 5; t25 DN T 13 passender € < — WIDTH.OF . TREAD : 2000 A (RESIDENTIAL) W4 1.10 1.50 45 31. The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and structurally deviate the construction from the Required Parking (Table 7a)
~ | < — — B\ Ecsiy At 270X 2. LOBBY > i I : : (D2 \ €§§ oo | Lonny pross | [HT-OF TREAD : 0.15mt A (RESIDENTIAL) w3 120 150 15 sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions .
o H— | ‘ labxidg m—| 255420 < ‘ | | 7 | — HED=— A (RESIDENTIAL) w2 1.50 1.50 105 of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. Block Type SubUse | Ared Units Car
— O I 2 70K 200 > phaft .i'. 4503 (D) m ﬁ(giz:ggm:it) WS 1.60 1.0 30 32. The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) years from date of issue of licence. Before the Name (Sq.mt) | Reqd. Prop. | Reqd/Unit | Reqd. Prop.
~~ O ‘ | 2 5 10 M DRIVEWAY e ' o ' —U—A — A ERE SIDENT AL; VV\\/’; 2'28 128 30466 expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form A - Avarment
L 0 - : V) 4.50 M DRIVEWAY -2.90m LVL ' = ————— : : prescribed in Schedule VI. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the foundation or footing of walls / columns of | (RESIDENTIAL) | ReSidential | Apartment |50 - 225 1 - 1 285 -
N " I <t ot I 2 I L I i : - (I' 1 16 % . ;S UnitBUA Table for Block :A (RESIDENTIAL) the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be cancelled. ( ) Total. 26 Y
. (D | N ) ’i"ﬁ". Vv N — ‘ EXHAUST AR SHAFT FLOOR Y- UnBUA Type | UniBUA Avea | Carpet Area | No.of Rooms | No.of Tenement 33. The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No. BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding otal . _ _ _ _
O - I ‘ — e — - ! — 7 SIZE : 1.20X2.45M FRSTFLOOR | FF Tower 101 | FLAT 14861 13008 : m - utilization of treated water for all construction activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs .
Z = - - > 8 — | ~ PLAN FTower 1-02 | FLAT 106.70 9268 ; 34. The Applicant/ Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. Parkmg Check (Table 7b)
>_. Z I a PHE SHEME ] E fr— ] 4.50 M DRIVEWAY 4.93 M DRIVEWAY ‘z FF Tower 1-03 | FLAT 1 0'98 97' Y 3 35. The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical vehicles. Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved
) [ | | 550 = - NATURAL : ' 36. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part thereof in case of Apartment / group housing /
<§( N | T —e— 5 7 290m v VENTILATION -2.90m LVL EE mg; 1 :82 E::g 1?3;; 182'33 1; multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two Trees for single unit. No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.)
2 _"l) 515 = CUT-OUT FFTower 108 | FLAT 1775 10391 5 37. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018. | Car 285 3918.75 331 4551.25
LL] ;Z—( | r —— - L AREA :6.75 SQM FF Tower 1-07 | FLAT 1 35'75 1 9' o1 1 38. If the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be initiated according to BBMP Act &€* 2020. Visitor's Car Parking 29 398.75 0 0.00
(A o | . . RAL /()RNT” — - ——— == TgW:r 1-08 | FLAT 3 3'7 5 1 17'6 5 10 39. The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the Building Licence To@l C : :
S | (_- l) < CUT-OUT ‘ _'n'.) T o St 5 40. The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning authority and in the NOC issued from various otal Lar 314 4317.50 331 4551.25
. 3 A —=L W i /ABOOE 4.40 M DRIVEWAY ‘ . e FF Tower 1-10 | FLAT 1 07' o 5 3'15 5 19 departments wherever applicable. TwoWheeler - 398.75 0 0.00
[ | T X 2. e T TR 107.66 93'12 5 41. BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. Other Parking - - ] 974823
(o o LOBBY ) ower - : : 42. In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained :
| 13 passengér PHE NATURAL VENTILATIO
—— = 2.80X6.40 -2.90m LVL FF Tower 1-12 | FLAT 106.93 94.78 9 issi i i i isi i ion wi Total 4716.25 14299.48
Q | ﬁ '\—ir' 0 Liff<2 -8076. CUT-OUT ETower 201 | FLAT 79.28 5931 5 permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be : .
o 46 '.) o 270X 2.00m : : W< - ' ' initiated. B :
L e —e # ; alcony Calculations Table
N | —e T 13.passenge i 19 } 5.00 FF Tower2-02 | FLAT 76.98 66.58 8 43. The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining y
— B - = —PHE — —— - — —_ — - > BASEMENT-02 - COMP 3 _ — — — FF Tower 2 - 03 | FLAT 77.23 66.55 8 o . N . . FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
' | I I St 70X 2'.3 LGoby T 1 I— — = —N—Z %’i FRESH AIR SHAFT : : Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having 8 Units and more. FIRST FLOOR PLAN 10 200 Ka X | oy %73
i : § - 'll L SIZE : 1.80 X 1.80 FF Tower2-04 | FLAT 83.03 7207 8 44, The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not responsible for pending court cases in any court 1'10 X 4'15 T 4'56 '
21.03 ! o 4: A ToUT | e —— 5 FETouers 08 TFLAT s | e i of law. 110X435 X 1X 1 467
PHaEil 2.90m LVL o NATUR@'D\T/_EONJT“-AT'ON CUT-OUT | I ~—T> = : i 45. The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be considered for claiming the ownership of the property. Y B T0 XX o
N/ O 4.00 M DRIVEWAY Comm.shaft F ABOVE lec.shaft | >e1ie-] ABOVE - o FF Tower2-07 | FLAT 132,62 115.99 n 46. Owner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety of personnels involved in the construction : : :
X <t PUE > < 7 e o TYPICAL-2,3, | TypFTower 1 [ _ - 148.61 132.28 12 activities TYPUAL-23,4,5.0.7.8
: 250 S 456789 |-01 : : : _ _ _ o o 9,10,11,12,13,14&15 | 1.33X4.28 X 1X 14 78.26 601.58
E | / \ PHE 250 ‘ éj&t | PHE | 20X, PHQEE HVAFC;OVOE&‘TF'(;’;TS':E‘;NEL / N T 110,11,12,13, | Typ F Tower 1 47. Due to non-compliance of safety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life or injury or permanent disability occurred to FLOOR PLAN
<C NATUR}‘L I I - ‘ I ‘ - ‘ ‘ — ‘ ‘ i DN UP 7.15X3.49 | _ "l 14 & 15 FLOOR | - 02 FLAT 11.20 9748 10 personnels or damages caused to public or private property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer 1.33X3.90 X2 X 14 144.76
L L VENTILATION %‘ T — s / AN - ‘ PLAN T%g FTowert | o a7 110.98 97 61 8 shall hold the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability. 155X 6.70 X 1 X 14 144.76 @
i _g =< cuT-odT | ! I ! ﬁf 12 15 JED) — — >3 - 145 X 3.90 X 2 X 14 156.80
N ABOVE] s st T/ol - comp 1 % 5 —\ 5 _T%Z FTowerd | g ar 136.24 120.58 11 Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM 133X 415X 1X 14 77.00
I % N, 19.42 ' FRESHAIR|SHAFT I Typ F Tower 1 FLAT 119.09 105.10 9 (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 : Total - - 638.31
N . I 1.30X3 145 —2.8 - 05 ' '
o , , , . o " - ENGINEER :-
4 211 l - TypF Tower 1| o a1 11911 105.27 9 1. Registration of Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the construction site with the "Karnataka Building —_—
i Q | — 230 STARCASE 02 I P ” -T06 FTowerT and Other Construction workers Welfare Board"should be strictly adhered to. V.S ASSOCIATES
[ | E N \ I N0.0;E;SER : 27 ) ég FLAT 141.50 124.68 12 2. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and list of construction workers engaged at the time #4 R R.MANSION. 3rd FLOOR
I — AU SR of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of th hall also be submitted to th d local Engineer in order to i tth o ’ ’
WIDTH.OF . TREAD : 1.25 7 Typ F Tower 1 : py of the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the
\ | HT.OF.TREAD : 0.15mt ya Q? - 08 FLAT 134.72 118.95 10 establishment and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place. 6th CROSS, ASHOKANAGARA,
\ | ya § Tﬁg FTower1 | a7 81.05 69.45 9 3. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of workers engaged by him. TUMKUR - 572102
\ Q - 4. Atany point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in his site or work place who is not registered PHONE: 17914
. | ,{QQ \ | ATER | / / \Y SY N O 33 | Tilg FTower | FLat 108.53 94.03 9 266 with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare Board" ONE: 9880179145 SCALE : 1: 150
i TANK ’ ’ | T
: STP X ypFTowert | ¢ a7 108.29 93.99 9 ’
\ | 3.00X7.00 ‘ / Q -1 : : Note: OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S
15.27X10.30 : -
g Typ F Tower 1 SIGNATURE
v | / § FLAT 13141 116.83 1
. -12 . . . . . . . . .
- 1. Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of construction workers in the labour camps / ,
15.00 \ Il | {&S. TypFTower2 | gaT 79.28 69.31 8 constucton stes, o e i OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH 1D
| I I SY N O 34/ ] Typ F Tower 2 FLAT 76,98 66.58 8 2. List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department which is mandatory. NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER:
— - ‘ | . . - 02 ' ' 3. Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
! I ng FTower2 | - ar 7793 66.55 8 4. Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
| | )
/ ! 2 Typ F Tower 2 ,‘/;Jdi»
. | 1 ) FLAT 83.03 72.07 I
1 ! 15.00 ] A 7 T% ST, PROPOSED SITE
! o 8 | 05 FLAT 149.11 131.72 12 M/S PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LTD Rep By IRFAN RAZACK
> I N (C:ll K | TUpFTower2 | gaT 212.26 186.20 15 No19 Prestige Falcon Tower Brunton Road Bangaluru
' ) o
e - S o, 0o o JEt O N —_ =l Typ F Tower 2 s
m_cf) | — — — o e e e e Y L L L e e e e e e e —————— —-————— —_ - ,IsoomNALABUFFER - -07 FLAT 138.21 sl " = ARCHITECT/ENGINEER
15.00m NALA BUFFER ' 15.00m DRAIN BUFFER  _ _ — - ot : : 395204 | 2980108 230 | % /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
J—— . BOREWELL ROAD
e —— Block :B (CLUBHOUSE) .
L lock A — . \S Shashidhara. N. R p.s
> U '~ Name Gross From Gross | Total Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt) FAFE’ Area | Total FAR | Carpet Area ) BCC/BL-3.2.3/E-1085/92-93
~ N Zg . Builtup Area ggmrea n ?sp Anr]?";‘ (Sq.mt) geamt) ?thef thaq @e V.S.Associates, #4, R.R Mansion, 3rd Floor,
o N DT .Cut.out q” StairCase | Lift | Lift Machine | Resi. q” e ) 6th Cross, Ashoknagar, B.H.Road. Tumkur
—_ oo
z S g ;g;fce 67.90 345 64.45 3215 | 0.00 32.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 PROJECT TITLE :
ﬁ ? | Third Floor 318.48 345 315.03 28.26 3.60 0.00 283.17 283.17 311.43 FAR &Tenement Details PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON
—
| O Second 347.07 345 | 34362 | 2826 | 360 000 | 31176 | 31176 340.02 Block Deductions KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1, SY NO. 25/1B & 35, NELLURAHALLI
3 First Fioor 31848 345 | 31503 | 2826 360 000 | 28317 | 28347 | 31143 coss | oo ot Coposed camet | VILLAGE, WHITE FIELD, KR PURAM, WARD NO. 84,
/ Sround 310.98 550 | 30548 | 2580 | 3.0 000 | 27608 | 27608 |  301.88 ggm(g Bult | BUA(Area | BuiltUp Deductions (Area in Sq.mt, Aea | o0 rveq | T oAtf:r BENGALURU EAST TALUK, BENGALURU
. Total 1362.91 1930 | 134361 | 14273 | 1440 3230 | 115418 | 115418 |  1264.76 Bldg Usp Arfa in Asrea t Samt) | sqmt)y | N | than DRAWING TITLE -
— (Sq.mt.) | Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) Tenement
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ) ‘ ‘ : ‘ 1 Number of Cutout StairCase | Lift Lif SubStructure | Ram Parki i
| ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ | . p arking Resi.
%é{ / %% Zé/z ﬁ fé Z ; { X / Same 1 . Machine BASEMENT - 01 FLOOR PLAN
- , - < o ‘ \ (i N © Blocks (RESIDENTIAL) 1| 58150.94 |  2172.25 | 55078.69 | 1381.88 | 75528 |  56.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 | 285 |  573.59
] P Total:
K H A RA B I_A N D 252 93 S m (2 50 G U N TAS ) [ — \\K\LA/’ZK Y o 1362.91 19.30 | 134361 142.73 14.40 3230 1154.18 1154.18 1265 (BCLUBHOUSE) 1 1362.91 19.30 1343.61 142,73 | 14.40 32.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1154.18 1154.18 00 1264.76
3 - : SHEET NO :
* q * * SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: Gra"f’ 2 | 59513.85 2191.55 | 57322.30 1524.61 | 769.68 89.01 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 39660.81 | 39660.81 | 285.00 1838.35 03 OF 09
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Total:
B (CLUBHOUSE) D2 0.75 2.10 06 This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
106.71 B (CLUBHOUSE) D1 090 210 04 SANCTIONING AUTHORITY : date oﬁ)ssue of plan ang guilding Iicencepby the competent ayuthority.
B (CLUBHOUSE) CD2 1.00 2.40 03
B (CLUBHOUSE) CD1 200 240 04 ASSISTANT / JUNIOR ENGINEER/ ASSISTANT DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR JOINT DIRECTOR
SY NO 25/2 SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
- . . > \ BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
v B (CLUBHOUSE) CG1 11.00 1.50 04 h
Digitally signed by V RAKESH
\ Balcony Calculations Table Project No_PRILS656/55.231N
Organization :Bruhat Bengaluru
‘2 90 M I_V I_ FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA P —
* ?EtC|OND FLOOR PLAN | 175X 15.00 X 1 X 1 26.31 26.31 MAHADEVAPURA E;;”N”;“/g ZTTP: .
ota _ _ 2631 szng,PA .Dir/JDNORTH/0110
NO. OF PARKING PROVIDED = 118 NOs
R ° | FLOOR | Name | UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement

This I1s system generated report and does not require any signature.
Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.
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SY.NO. 25/1B
REMAINING PORTION

91.02

Block :A (Tower - 01 & 02, RESIDENTIAL) AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.14
Floor Deductions o PRJ/15659/22-23 VERSION DATE: 04/05/2023
Name From Proposed Carpe Approval Condition : PROJECT DETAIL:
Gross Total , : FAR Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
SY . N O . 5 ] / 2 g;ﬁtsus BUA(Area Built Up Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Area II/(itFilArea Tnmt Qtrr?:r This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned in the Building Licence. Project No: PRJ/15659/22-23 Plot SubUse: Apartment
Area P |in Area (Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) (No) | 4 or o Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
14.95 W H |'|'EF| ELD \/| |_|_ AG E BO U N D A RY Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) Mt e | 1. Sanction s accorded for the PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON KATHANO. 153/25/1/1, SY NO. 25/1B & 35, Broposal Type: Bulding Parmission SoUSaE Plo e KATHANG. 18325/
. . Lift R Parkin . NELLURAHALLI VILLAGE, WHITE FIELD, K R PURAM, WARD NO. 84, BENGALURU EAST TALUK, BENGALURU —— . : ’
8 82 I,I NALA 7 — — Cutout StairCase | Lift Machine Substructure | Ramp arking Resi. a) Consisting of BUILDING, Tower - 01 & 02, 2BF + GF + 15 Upper Floors ( Fifteen Upper Floors only ) Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: SY NO. 25/1B, 50/16 & 35
. e S L ’ : Location: RING-III Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1,
L2z ;e o 163.43 360 | 15983 | 103127 0.00] 6.7 000 000 000 0.00 000 | 00 0.00 b) Consisting of CLUBHOUSE, 2BF + GF + 3 Upper Floors ( Three Upper Floors only ) Building Line Specified as per ZR: NA PID No (Ai e? Khata Extract): I)(ATHA NO. 153/25/1/1
Fh?tgcranth 2. Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any other use. : g P perZR- i P : : ’
%% Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 | 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 | 3. 14299.48 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. Zone: Mahadevapura l\‘/cl’fi':\téés\t/:/e:#g QGEEE)OF’: rItoiD}L(JARTAl-I{/'IA \I;IVOAQS%Z(\)S/ ;21 ’EI;\IEElxll_(lgfo:GlELAST TALU
Fourteenth 4. License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The building license and the copies of sanctioned Ward Ward 084 ’ ’ ’ —
Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 plans with specifications shall be mounted on a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. Plann.ing St S5 Whietied
Thirteenth 5. On completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case of columnar structure before erecting the v
- 2768.32 121. 2646.74 A 41, : : : : 2536.4 2536.4 1 . :
Floor 083 M 0| o6 ) 0 050 000 000 203646 2o%d6) 19 000 columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtained for the site above 371 Sqm. AREADETALS: SQMT.
* % Twelfth 9768.32 12158 | 2646.74 6816 | 4156 0.00 056 | 0.00 000 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 | 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years from the date of issue of license & within one AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | & 18809.49
% %% Ellgsgnth month after its completion shall apply for permission to occupy the building. Deduction for NetPlot Area
I Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 | 7. Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space for dumping garbage within the premises Surrender Free of Cost 74.23
h i Kharabland A
15.0 o ! Tenth 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 | 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 shallbe provided. - : : : - b al i
0 . Floor : : : : : : : : : : : : 8. The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be demolished after the construction. Total 580.09
-— | N Ninth 9768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 0.00 000 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 9. The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident / untoward incidents arising during the time of NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 18229.40
f iR E)\ S ) | Floor ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' construction. COVERAGE CHECK
" g o IC;'JI %ﬁ 5 El'ghth 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 6816 | 4156 0.00 0.56 0.00 000 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 10. The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. The debris shall be removed and transported Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 9114.70
w | %% ' ’ oor to nearby dumping yard 0
w - — : Proposed Coverage Area (18.18 %) 3313.57
I — — ﬁxmh 276832 | 12158 | 264674 |  68.16 | 4156 |  0.00 056 | 000| 000 | 253646 | 2536.46 | 19 0.00 | 11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common facility areas, which shall be accessible to all Achieved Net coverags area (18.18 %) B1357
o —— v Sixth the tenants and occupants. Balance coverage area left ( 31.82 % 5801.13
- 4 C— — | | / V7 Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 12. The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 FAR CHECK s ( ) :
Fifth mts. from the building within the premises. — . .
: : : . : : : : : . . . : . . : . . P le F.AR. I 2015(2.2
, 1 (lom NALAﬂ FF_E R_ | Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 6816 | 4156 0.00 0.96 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 19 0.00 13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for installation of telecom equipment and also to make A:L?;Z;L:T: iR Witahsi’np;ri;;:]:r? drig(ufj:lz:qa%asrrfate d5p)lot 275) 21 12212
; Fourth isi i A. : :
2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 2536.46 19 0.00 provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law
Third . The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to prevent dust, debris & other materials _ .0 : : :
I Floor 14. Th licant shall maintain duri tructi h barricadi idered ¢ t dust. debris & oth terial Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
| I Floor 2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 | 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 253646 | 19 0.00 endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in & around the site. ?ﬂ‘;”;';m FAEAfg Plot \évghzlg l)mpact Zone (-) 0.00
e . . . . : 41183.16
| Second 15. Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the commencement of the work. olal Ferm area
. = — Floor 2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 | 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 19 0.00 | 16, If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed Residential FAR (100.00% ) 39660.84
29 70 I — —ai o507 ————— \ BASEMENT LINE First 278519 18331 | 260188 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 | 000 000 | 229160 | 249160 19 0.00 by the Authority in the first instance, warned in the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. Proposed FAR Area 39660.84
B . | : ST'OZ S,fl; = Floor ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 17. Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and responsibilities specified in Schedule & Achieved Net FAR Area (2.17) 39660.84
I I i ' = 201 [] oround | 550030 | 20787 | 299243 | 6844 | 4156 | 000 137.14 | 000 | 224070 | 50459 | 50459 | 00| 57359 €IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k). Balance FAR Area (0.08) 1522.32
E 2—U— T I — Eggment 18. The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. BUILT UP AREA CHECK
I - ' I First 6865.78 5564 | 681014 9396 | 4516 0.00 46462 | 44929 | 5757 11 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 19. The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the competent authority. Proposed BuiltUp Area 57322.29
g I — T Floor ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 20. The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in good condition for storage of water for non Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 15.00
B Basement portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law Achieved BuiltU
. p Area 57337.30
i %% I Second 6379.76 19.71 | 6360.05 93.96 | 45.16 0.00 0.00 | 449.22 | 5771.70 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 21. The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake
{ %% I ﬁ I R%i QI-XIZR- gSAN; TRoASE 0t Floor resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to Color Notes
( ANl NO.OF RISTR=e% Total: 58150.93 2172.25 | 55978.68 1381.88 | 755.28 56.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 | 285 573.59 earthquake.
I c%{ %% %% | : E 6.00 > 2071501 T O TR0 25 Total 22. Buildi(igs have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and other criteria foundation and building shall be COLOR INDEX
o o0 < Number designed to ensure structural stability. The responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural engineer
b - ' ' PLOT BOUNDARY I
. 9 | 1= E m T of Same 1 23. The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the building. OTBOU
i B{ %% | | E o 2 5 - — .B|°Cks 24. Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€* 31) of Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders ABUTTING ROAD I
o - = —— time to time shall be ensured. PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) I
| O Total: 58150.93 2172.25 | 55978.68 1381.88 | 755.28 56.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 | 285 574
I | 15.00 | % uo_l § L 25. The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the visitors / servants / drivers and security men and EXISTING (To be retained) I
- - M . . .
=) o 0 SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. ,
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AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.14

UnitBUA Table for Block :B (CLUBHOUSE)

| FLOOR |

Name | UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | CarpetArea | No.of Rooms | No. of Tenement

Deductions - PRJ/15659/22-23 VERSION DATE: 04/05/2023
From Proposed Carpe Approval Condition : PROJECT DETAIL:
Gross . . FAR Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
gl;ﬁtsusp BUA(Area Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Area IIXtFe{“Area Tnmt OAtf:r This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned in the Building Licence. Project No: PRU/15659/22-23 Plot SubUse: Apartment
Area | g0 mt) Sam) | isqmt) | M| tran 1. Sanction is accorded for the PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1, SY NO. 25/1B & 35 Applicafion Type: Genera Land Use Zone! Residential (Main)
g.mt. . Sanction is accorded for the : , . , 5 TTvoe Buldng Permiss .
. T . . Tenement NELLURAHALLI VILLAGE, WHITE FIELD, K R PURAM, WARD NO. 84, BENGALURU EAST TALUK, BENGALURU PR P s PlotiSub Plot No.. KATHA NO. 1532511,
Cutout StairCase | Lift , Substructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. . : Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: SY NO. 25/1B, 50/16 & 35
Machine a) Consisting of BUILDING, Tower - 01 & 02, 2BF + GF + 15 Upper Floors ( Fifteen Upper Floors only ) .
b) Consisting of CLUBHOUSE, 2BF + GF + 3 Upper Floors ( Three Upper Floors only ) Location: RING-III Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1,
163.43 3.60 159.83 103.12 0.00 56.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 ) Co g , Pp Pp y Building Line Soecified as per ZR- NA PID No. (As per Khata Extract): KATHA NO. 163/25/1/1
2. Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any other use. "9 P per R 10 v por afa =xracy- ' !
276832 | 12158 | 264674 | 6846 | 4156 |  0.00 056 | 000| 000 | 2536.46 | 253646 | 19 000 | 3. 1429948 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. Zone: Mahadevapura Locality / Street of the property: KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1, NELLURAHALLI
. : . . . e , : VILLAGE, WHITE FIELD, K R PURAM, WARD NO. 84, BENGALURU EAST TALU
4. License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The building license and the copies of sanctioned Ward Ward 084
2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 plans with specifications shall be mounted on a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. Plann.ing Seret 315 Wheried
5. On completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case of columnar structure before erecting the i
2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 :
columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtained for the site above 371 Sqm. AREADETALS: SQ.MT.
9768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 056 | 000 000 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 | 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years from the date of issue of license & within one AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | A 18809.49
month after its completion shall apply for permission to occupy the building. Deduction for NetPlot Area
2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 | 7. Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space for dumping garbage within the premises Surrender Free of Cost 74.23
shall be provided. Kharabland Area 505.86
2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 8. The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be demolished after the construction. Total 580.09
9768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 4156 0.00 0.56 0.00 000 | 253646 | 2536.46 19 0.00 9. The appllpant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident / untoward incidents arising during the time of NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 18229.40
construction. COVERAGE CHECK
2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 2536.46 | 2536.46 19 0.00 | 10. The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. The debris shall be removed and transported Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 9114.70
to nearby dumping yard. Proposed Coverage Area (18.18 %) 3313.57
2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 056 | 0.00 000 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 000 | 11 I:etapplict;ant /dbuilder is tprohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common facility areas, which shall be accessible to all Achieved Net coverage area (18.18 %) 331357
€ lenants and occupants. Balance coverage area left ( 31.82 % 5801.13
2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 19 0.00 12. The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 FAR CHECK : ( °) -
276832 | 12158 | 264674 | 6846 | 4156 |  0.00 056 | 000| 000| 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 mis. from the building within the premises. | | | | Permissible F AR, as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25 ) 4118316
13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for installation of telecom equipment and also to make — ——
N . Additional F.A.R within Ring I and Il ( for amalgamated plot 2.25 ) 41183.16
2768.32 12158 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 056 | 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law Alowable TOR Area (60% of Perm FAR) 0.00
14. The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to prevent dust, debris & other materials , ad : :
2768.32 12158 | 264674 6816 | 4156 | 0.0 056 | 0.00 000 | 253646 | 253646 | 19 0.00 endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in & around the site. Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone (- ) 0.00
15. Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the commencement of the work. Total Perm. FAR area (2.25) 41183.16
2768.32 121.58 | 2646.74 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 | 0.00 0.00 | 253646 | 253646 19 0.00 | 16. If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed Residential FAR (100.00% ) 39660.84
by the Authority in the first instance, warned in the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. Proposed FAR Area 39660.84
2785.19 183.31 | 2601.88 68.16 | 41.56 0.00 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 249160 | 2491.60 19 0.00 .
17. Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and responsibilities specified in Schedule & Achieved Net FAR Area ( 2.17) 39660.84
3200.30 207.87 | 2992.43 68.44 | 41.56 0.00 13714 | 000 | 224070 | 50459 | 50459 | 00| 57359 €' IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k). Balance FAR Area (0.08) 1522.32
18. The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. BUILT UP AREA CHECK
6865.78 5564 | 6810.14 93.96 | 4516 0.00 46462 | 44909 | 5757 11 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 19. The builcliing should not be occupied vyithout obtaining '.'OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE“ frlom.th.e competent .a.uthority. Proposed BuiltUp Area 57322.29
20. The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in good condition for storage of water for non Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 15.00
portablg purposes or recharge of ground water at all ti.mes having a minimgm tqtal capacity m.enltioned in the Bye-law. o Achieved BuiltUp Area 5733730
6379.76 19.71 | 6360.05 93.96 | 45.16 0.00 0.00 | 449.22 | 5771.70 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 | 21. The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake
resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to Color Notes
58150.93 2172.25 | 55978.68 1381.88 | 755.28 96.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 | 285 573.59 earthquake. CO LO R | N D EX
22. Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and other criteria foundation and building shall be
designed to ensure structural stability. The responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural engineer. PLOT BOUNDARY .,
1 23. The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the building.
24. Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€* 31) of Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders ABUTTING ROAD I
5815093 |  2172.25 | 55078.68 | 138188 | 75528 |  56.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 | 285 574 time to time shall be ensured. o . | | PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) I
25. The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the visitors / servants / drivers and security men and EXISTING (To be retained) I
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. ,
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 26. The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbours in the vicinity of construction and that the construction activities EXISTING (To be demolished) I
A (RESIDENTIAL) Vv 0.60 1.20 704 shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
A (RESIDENTIAL) W4 1.10 1.50 45 27. Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and inorganic waste and should be processed in ,
A (RESIDENTIAL) W3 1.20 1.50 15 the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above Block USE/SUBUSE Details
A {RESIDENTIAL) W2 1.50 1.50 105 built-up area for Commercial building). Block Name Block Land Use
:EEE?:BEEQQB Vv\\//? ;gg 128 33406 28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for soil stabilization during the course of excavation Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure Category
: : for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public , , —
A (RESIDENTIAL) W8 240 150 0 roads and footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades. A (RESIDENTIAL) Residential Apartment H!ghr!se R
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: 29. Two-wheeler parking shall be provided as per the building bye-law. B (CLUBHOUSE) Residential Apartment Highrise R
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 30. The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€* trials in the building, one before the onset of summer and another
A (RESIDENTIAL) Vv 0.60 1.20 704 during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of fire hazards.
A (RESIDENTIAL) W4 1.10 1.50 45 31. The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and structurally deviate the construction from the Required Parking (TabIe 7a)
A (RESIDENTIAL) W3 120 1.50 15 sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions .
A (RESIDENTIAL) W2 1.50 1.50 105 of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. Block Type SubUse Area Units Car
Q(EE:BEEQQB W5 1.60 1.0 30 32. The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) years from date of issue of licence. Before the Name (Sq.mt) [ Reqd. Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. Prop.
A ERESlDENTl AL; \\//v\” 2'20 1'50 346 expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form A -
8 al S0 06 prescribed in Schedule V1. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the foundation or footing of walls / columns of | (RESIDENTIAL) Residential | Apartment | 50 - 225 1 - 1 285 -
UnitBUA Table for Block :A (RESIDENTIAL) the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be cancelled. . Total - - - - - 285 331
FLOCR Name | UBUA Tye | Uni e | Capl e [ . ofors [Wo.oTeremert| > ie 00 e ccvies ot b up area more ran 2000 Sqss e
FIRST FLOOR - ' :
PLAN EE mz: 1 : 8; Ebﬁ\; 113: 763 13;22 1; 34. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. Parking Check (Table 7b)
FF Tower 1-03 | FLAT 11098 97 61 2 35. The Appl!cant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical vehicles. . . Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved
36. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part thereof in case of Apartment / group housing /
FF Tower 1-04 | FLAT 133.74 118.08 11 . . . . . N Area (Sq mt ) NO Area (Sq mt )
FF Tower 105 | FLAT 11772 10373 5 multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two Trees for single unit. 0. A - A
' ' 37. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018. Car 285 3918.75 331 4551.25
FF Tower1-06 | FLAT 7.5 10391 J 38. If the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be initiated according to BBMP Act &€* 2020 itar ;
FF Tower 1- 07 | FLAT 135.75 119.01 11 ' . . . T . A + | Visitor's Car Parking 29 398.75 0 0.00
FF Tower 1-08 | FLAT 133,78 11762 10 39. The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the Building Licence
= Tower 1 - o TFLaT 505 S94c 5 40. The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning authority and in the NOC issued from various Total Car 314 4317.50 331 4551.25
ower - ' ' departments wherever applicable. TwoWheeler - 398.75 0 0.00
FF Tower 1-10 | FLAT 107.65 93.15 9 19 . . . L . . : .
T 11 TFLAT 10766 %312 5 41. BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. Other Parking - ] ] 974823
== Tower 1 - > TELAT 106.93 94.78 S 42. In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained :
— TEW:: > - AL 78 ¥ 5 permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be Total 4716.25 14299.48
W - . . C g
initiated. :
- Balcony Calculations Table
FF Tower2- 02 | FLAT 7698 66.58 8 43. The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining FLOORy SIZE AREA TOTALARER
FF Tower2-03 | FLAT 1723 66.55 § Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having 8 Units and more. FIRST FLOOR PLAN TT0X3.90 X4 X1 T %73
FF Tower2-04 | FLAT 83.03 7207 8 44, The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not responsible for pending court cases in any court ' ' ' '
FF Tower2-05 | FLAT 148.13 130.97 11 of law. 1.10 X415 X1 X1 4.56
FF Tower2-06 | FLAT 212.26 186.20 15 45. The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be considered for claiming the ownership of the property. 1.10X4.35 X 1X1 4.67
FF Tower2-07 | FLAT 132.62 115.99 11 : . ; . . 1.55X6.70 X1 X1 10.34
NPICAL 23 T Tvo E Tower 1 46. Owner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety of personnels involved in the construction PICAL -2 345678
056789 |01 | AT 14861 132.28 2 activities. | | | o - 9,10,11,12,13,14& 15 | 133X 428X 1X 14 78.26 601.58
10,11,12,13, [ TypF Tower T | = 11120 0748 0 47. Due to non-compliance of safety precagtlonary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life or injury or permanent disability occurred to FLOOR PLAN
14 & 15 FLOOR | - 02 ' ' personnels or damages caused to public or private property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer 1.33X3.90X2X 14 144.76
PLAN TypFTower 1| o ap 110.98 97 61 8 shall hold the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability. 155 X6.70 X 1 X 14 144.76 @
'T03FT 1 145X 3.90 X 2 X 14 156.80
) gz OWert 1 FLaT 136.24 12058 11 Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM 133X 415X 1X 14 77.00
Typ F Tower 1 (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 : Total - - 638.31
_05 FLAT 119.09 105.10 9
TypFTower1 | o \p 119 11 105.27 9 1. Registration of Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the construction site with the "Karnataka Building ENGINEER - V.S ASSOCIATES
-T06 FTowerT and Other Construction workers Welfare Board"should be strictly adhered to. .
) %F; FLAT 141.50 124.68 12 2. Tpg Applicf:ac?t / Builder / Ovtvréer r: f(?or:traxtor shm;l:ihsubmit thﬁ Flile?istrstion tc)>f (Iat?te:jbtlis??ent and ”S; c|>f cc>|nétruption \_Norkgzrs ten.gagedtat’:1 the time #4. R. R MANSION, 3rd FLOOR,
Typ F Tower 1 of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the
- 08 FLAT 134.12 118.95 10 establishment and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place. 6th CROSS, ASHOKANAGARA,
T%g FTower1 | a7 8105 69 45 9 3. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of workers engaged by him. TUMKUR - 572102
- 4. Atany point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in his site or work place who is not registered PHONE: 17914
Tﬁ’g Fiower | piar 108.53 94.03 9 266 with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare Board" ONE: 9880179145 SCALE : 1: 150
Typ F Tower 1 ,
) 31";’ FLAT 108.29 93.99 9 Note: OWNER / GPA HOLDER’S
TypFTower® | ¢ o 13141 11683 1 SIGNATURE
-12 ' : . . . . . . . . .
1. Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of construction workers in the labour camps / ,
T%I;’ FTower2 | a7 7928 6931 8 construction sites. OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID
Typ F Tower 2 FLAT 76,98 66.58 5 2. List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department which is mandatory. NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER:
- 02 ' ' 3. Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
T%F; FTower2 | a1 77.23 66.55 8 4. Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
T(y)z Flower2 | g at 83.03 72.07 8 — e o2
PROPOSED SITE
TypFTower2 | p 149.11 131.72 12
- 05 M/S PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LTD Rep By IRFAN RAZACK
TYpFTower2 | gaT 212.26 186.20 15 No19 Prestige Falcon Tower Brunton Road Bangaluru
Typ F Tower 2 e g gres
07 FLAT g2t 1A " L —— ARCHITECT /ENGINEER
Total 33952.94 | 29801.08 2830 2 N A N ol pas B /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
Block :B (CLUBHOUSE) : ‘% g ,
- Sediiors — o Shashidhara. N. R M
Name From Gross | Total Built Deductions (Area in Samt £ AFE) Area | TOtal FAR | Carpet Area BCC/BL-3.2.3/E-1085/92-93
Gross BUA(Area in | Up Area eductions (Area in Sq.mt.) rea Area other than ’ )
Builtup Area | o (Sq.mt.) V.S.Associates, #4, R.R Mansion, 3rd Floor,
q.mt.) (Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) Tenement 6th C Ashok B.H.Road. Tumk
Cutout StarCase | Lift | Lift Machine | Resi. oo ross, AShoknagar, b.H.Road. 1umkur
Fogr 67.90 345 |  6445| 3215|000 3230 0.00 0.00 0.00 | —— PROJECT TITLE :
Third Floor 318.48 3.45 315.03 28.26 3.60 0.00 283.17 283.17 311.43 FAR &Tenement Details o PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON
>econd 347.07 345 | 34362| 2826 | 360 000 | 31176 | 31176 340.02 Block Deductions KATHA NO. 153/25/1/1, SY NO. 25/1B & 35, NELLURAHALLI
First Floor 318.48 345 | 31503 | 2826 | 360 000 | 28317 | 28347 | 31143 s | aom ot oposed capet | VILLAGE, WHITE FIELD, K R PURAM, WARD NO. 84,
S;‘;“r“d 310.98 550 | 30548 | 2580 | 360 000 | 27608 | 27608 301.88 ggm‘g Buil BUA(Area | Built Up Deductions (Areain Sq.mt) Area ;f\ts' A | T étr::r BENGALURU EAST TALUK, BENGALURU
Total 136291 1930 | 134361| 14273 | 1440 3230 | 115418 | 115418 | 126476 Bidg | “pArea | in Area Samt) 1 sqmty | N | than DRAWING TITLE -
(Sq.mt.) | Sq.mt.) (Sg.mt.) :
Total i Tenement
Number of Cutout StairCase | Lift : SubStructure | Ramp | Parking Resi.
Same 1 . Machine FIRST FLOOR PLAN
Blocks
: (RESIDENTIAL) 11 58150.94 2172.25 | 55978.69 1381.88 | 755.28 56.71 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 38506.63 | 38506.63 285 573.59 TYP|CA|_ 2nd TO 1 5th FLOOR PLAN
Total:
e 136291 1930 | 134361 | 14273 | 1440 3230 | 115418 | 1154.18 1265 (BCLUBHOUSE) 1] 136291 1930 | 134361 | 14273 | 1440 | 3230 000| 000| 000| 115418 | 115418 | 00| 126476
: SHEET NO :
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: Gra”?' 2 | 59513.85 2191.55 | 57322.30 1524.61 | 769.68 89.01 610.16 | 898.51 | 13769.51 | 39660.81 | 39660.81 | 285.00 1838.35 05 OF 09
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Total:
B (CLUBHOUSE) D2 0.75 210 06 : T T < vali
scumionss | o 0w | a0 |
B (CLUBHOUSE) CD2 1.00 240 03 P g y P Y.
B (CLUBHOUSE) CD1 200 240 04 ASSISTANT / JUNIOR ENGINEER/ ASSISTANT DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR JOINT DIRECTOR
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
B (CLUBHOUSE) CG1 11.00 1.50 04 Digitally signed by V RAKESH
Balcony Calculations Table Project o PRA15659122.23IN
SECOND FLOORPLAN | 1.75 X 15.00 X 1 X 1 26.31 26.31 MAHADEVAPURA Fino 0T
Total 2631 :ZEZ@ICI”P/AddI.D|r/JDNORTH/0110/
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